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Ref. No.: SUPG/ENG/ 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

'A++' Accredited by NAAC (2021) 
With CGPA 3.52 

Subject : Schedule for Ph. D. Synopses Scrutiny (Batch 2025-26) 

Time: 11.00 a.m. 

Notice 

Dates : 20h & 21 Feb,2026 

Co-ordinator 

This is to formally notify the Research Supervisors that Research 
& Advisory Committee (RAC) will be conducting the scrutiny of 
synopses for students admitted to the Ph.D program 2025-26. T.A./D.A. 
will be paid to you as per the University rules. 

Venue : Department of English, SUK 

Professor, 
Department Of English, 
Shivaii University, Koihapur 

Shivaji University, 
Vidyanagar, Kolhapur. 
(India) – 416 004 

Date: 03/02/2026 

Head of Department 
Professor & Head, 
Department Of English, 
Shivaji University Kolhapur. 



Date: 20h Feb,2026 
Sr.No 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Name of the Guide 

Dr. Santosh Rajguru 
11.00 a.m. 

12.00 a.m. 

Dr. Fulchand Shirasath 

Dr. Anil Sugate 

01.00 p.m. 

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

03.00 p.m. 
Dr. Jagtap Sita Chandrashekhar 

03.30 p.m. 

Dr. Ashok Krishna Shinde 

Dr. P.B. Mane 

Intake 

07 

04 

04 

02 

02 

01 

Name of Research Student 

Madane Kajal Madhukar 
Murkute Shivraj Mahadev 
Gurav Sagar Yashwant 
Gaikwad Sangita Uday 
Patil Kavita Shivshankar 
Narwade Sarjerao Eknath 
Sayyad Suhel Yunus 

Kadam Vaishnavi Murlidhar 
Phalke Rekha Prakash 
Sutar Reshma Chandrakant 
Adhav Pradnya Ashok 
Danawade Vishant Shivaji 
Manjre Swati Pavan 
Magdum Sayali Sanjay 
Patil Komal Sudarshan 
Ingavale Snehal Udayrao 
Kamble Asha Tanaji 

Kore Rohidas Rajaram 
Ragate Rajeshekar Shrishail 

Sana Hamidi 



Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 

Date: 21 Feb,2026 
Name of the Guide 

Dr. A. M. Sarawade 

Dr. S.V. Shrangare 

Dr.Tripti Karekatti 

Dr. Vaishali Joshi 

Dr. Rajashri Barvekar 

Dr. Rameshwar Rathod 

Dr. Uttam RamchandaPatil 

Dr. Digambar Kulkarni 

Intake 

01 

02 

02 

01 

01 

01 

03 

06 

Name of Research Student 

Sanap Rushikesh Sanjay 

Kulkarni Jayshree Mohan 
Mohan Hari Kalawate 
Athalye Kaustubh Kiran 
Kulkarni Apoorva K 

Otari Deepali Mohan 

Jadhav Shivbhushan Vidyanand 

Patil Madhumeeta Sanjay 

Patil Krishnat Mohan 
Toraskar Shraddha Baburao 

Masal Madhuri Popat 
Ghulanawar Prakash Appasaheb 
Vaje Swara Jaywant 
Kale Pramod Mohan 
Nadaf Kamil Kalandar 
Vibhute Darshana Bhalchandra 
Koli Swpnali Tukaram 



Tel: PBX-0269571 
Telex: 0995 226 SUK IN 
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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 
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Ref. No.: SUPG/ENG/ 

To, 
Prof. Dr. Prabhanjan Mane 
Professor and Head 
Department of English, 
Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
Dr. Smt. R.G. Barvekar 

Assistant Professor, 
Department of English, 
Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

Estd. 1962 

A++' Accredited by NAAC (2021) 
With CGPA 3.52 

Notice 

Prof. Dr. T.K. Karekatti 

Professor, 
Department of English, Shivaji 
University, Kolhapur 

Time : 11.00 a.m. 

Dr. M.S. Vaswani 
Assistant Professor, 
Department of English, Shivaji 
University, Kolhapur 

Dates: 20h & 21 Feb,2026 

Shivaji University, 
Vidyanagar, Kolhapur. 
(India) - 416 004 

Date: 03/02/2026 

Subject: Scrutiny of Ph. D. Synopses (Batch 2025-26) 

Prof. Dr. A.M. Sarawade 

Professor, 

This is to inform the members of the Research Advisory Committee (RAC) that 

Department of English, Shivaji 
University, Kolhapur 

a meeting has been scheduled to evaluate and scrutinize the synopses submitted by 

Venue: Department of English, SUK 

students admitted to the Ph.D program for the academic year 2025-26. 

Head of Department 
Professor & Head, 
Department Of English, 
Shivaji University Kolhapur. 
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