

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Tel: PBX-0269571

Telex: 0995 226 SUK IN

Fax: 0091-231-2692333, 2691533

Dept. : 2609187, 9189

E-mail: english@unishivaji.ac.in



Shivaji University,
Vidyanagar, Kolhapur.
(India) – 416 004

‘A++’ Accredited by NAAC (2021)
With CGPA 3.52

Ref. No.: SU/PG/ENG/

Date: 03/02/2026

Notice

Subject : Schedule for Ph. D. Synopses Scrutiny (Batch 2025-26)

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to formally notify the Research Supervisors that Research & Advisory Committee (RAC) will be conducting the scrutiny of synopses for students admitted to the Ph.D program 2025-26. T.A./D.A. will be paid to you as per the University rules.

Dates : 20th & 21st Feb, 2026

Time : 11.00 a.m.

Venue : Department of English, SUK


Co-ordinator

Professor,
Department Of English,
Shivaji University, Kolhapur



Head of Department
Professor & Head,
Department Of English,
Shivaji University Kolhapur.

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Date: 20th Feb,2026

Sr.No	Name of the Guide	Intake	Name of Research Student
1	Dr. Santosh Rajguru 11.00 a.m.	07	Madane Kajal Madhukar Murkute Shivraj Mahadev Gurav Sagar Yashwant Gaikwad Sangita Uday Patil Kavita Shivshankar Narwade Sarjerao Eknath Sayyad Suhel Yunus
2	Dr. Fulchand Shirasath 12.00 a.m.	04	Kadam Vaishnavi Murlidhar Phalke Rekha Prakash Sutar Reshma Chandrakant Adhav Pradnya Ashok
3	Dr. Anil Sugate 01.00 p.m.	04	Danawade Vishant Shivaji Manjre Swati Pavan Magdum Sayali Sanjay Patil Komal Sudarshan
4	Dr. Jagtap Sita Chandrashekhar 03.00 p.m.	02	Ingavale Snehal Udayrao Kamble Asha Tanaji
5	Dr. Ashok Krishna Shinde 03.30 p.m.	02	Kore Rohidas Rajaram Ragate Rajeshekhar Shrishail
6	Dr. P.B. Mane	01	Sana Hamidi

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Date: 21st Feb,2026

Sr.No	Name of the Guide	Intake	Name of Research Student
1	Dr. A. M. Sarawade	01	Sanap Rushikesh Sanjay
2	Dr. S.V. Shrangare	02	Kulkarni Jayshree Mohan Mohan Hari Kalawate
3	Dr.Tripti Karekatti	02	Athalye Kaustubh Kiran Kulkarni Apoorva K
4	Dr. Vaishali Joshi	01	Otari Deepali Mohan
5	Dr. Rajashri Barvekar	01	Jadhav Shivbhushan Vidyanand
6	Dr. Rameshwar Rathod	01	Patil Madhumeeta Sanjay
7	Dr. Uttam Ramchandra Patil	03	Patil Krishnat Mohan Toraskar Shraddha Baburao Masal Madhuri Popat
8	Dr. Digambar Kulkarni	06	Ghulanawar Prakash Appasaheb Vaje Swara Jaywant Kale Pramod Mohan Nadaf Kamil Kalandar Vibhute Darshana Bhalchandra Koli Swpnali Tukaram

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

Tel: PBX-0269571
Telex: 0995 226 SUK IN
Fax: 0091-231-2692333, 2691533
Dept.: 2609187, 9189
E-mail: english@unishivaji.ac.in



Shivaji University,
Vidyanagar, Kolhapur.
(India) – 416 004

Estd. 1962

‘A++’ Accredited by NAAC (2021)
With CGPA 3.52

Ref. No.: SU/PG/ENG/

Date: 03/02/2026

Notice

To,

Prof. Dr. Prabhanjan Mane Professor and Head Department of English, Shivaji University, Kolhapur	Prof. Dr. T.K. Karekatti Professor, Department of English, Shivaji University, Kolhapur	Prof. Dr. A.M. Sarawade Professor, Department of English, Shivaji University, Kolhapur
Dr. Smt. R.G. Barvekar Assistant Professor, Department of English, Shivaji University, Kolhapur	Dr. M.S. Vaswani Assistant Professor, Department of English, Shivaji University, Kolhapur	

Subject : Scrutiny of Ph. D. Synopses (Batch 2025-26)

This is to inform the members of the Research Advisory Committee (RAC) that a meeting has been scheduled to evaluate and scrutinize the synopses submitted by students admitted to the Ph.D program for the academic year 2025-26.

Dates : 20th & 21st Feb, 2026

Time : 11.00 a.m.

Venue : Department of English, SUK



Co-ordinator



Head of Department
Professor & Head,
Department Of English,
Shivaji University Kolhapur.